INFORMACIJA

Street Race Kuréénai / SRC'22 #4

Vaziavimai:
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1

2 3 4 Susipazinimas

DALYVIS KOMANDA

Tomas Kuzmarskas
BMW 130

Kauno
Autoklubas

Martynas Mickevicius
Toyota GR Yaris

Aidas Siurkus
Bmw 130i

Marius Cebatorius
Bmw 328

PRIMA LINE

Darius Sukackas
Bmw 316

Mindaugas Rickevicius
BMW Z4

Gintaras Cepulis
bmw 3

Martynas Kavaliauskas
Toyota GR Yaris

Ramnas Zilionis
Toyota Yaris

Flameris
Racing

Jonas Grabys
BMW 323ti

Automotive.lt

Ovidijus Vastakas
BMW 323ti

Karolis Miezis
BMW 325Ti

Armandas Zilinskas
Bmw 325ti

Tomas Smilgevicius
Mini Cooper

© finisas.lt - Visos teisés saugomos.

Klasés:

Visos

KLASE

SGG3

SGC-3

SGC-3

SGG3

SGC-3

SGC-3

SGG3

SGC-3

SGG3

SGG3

SGC-3

SGG3

SGG3

SGC-3

PARAISKOS

13:19:00

DALYVIAI

Asmeniniai rezultatai

SGC-1

1

01:41.306
+00.723

01:40.583

01:42.860
+02.277

01:44.178
+03.595

01:42.013
+01.430

01:45.522
+04.939

01:44.995
+04.412

01:45.077
+04.494

01:44.712
+04.129

01:46.288
+05.705

01:45.805
+05.222

01:48.499
+07.916

01:49.151
+08.568

01:50.263
+09.680

SGC-2

01:41.194

01:42.066
+00.872

01:41.728
+00.534

01:42.042
+00.848

01:42.568
+01.374

01:44.257
+03.063

01:44.148
+02.954

01:45.136
+03.942

01:45.794
+04.600

01:45.451
+04.257

01:44.988
+03.794

01:47.185
+05.991

01:49.957
+08.763

01:49.086
+07.892

Komandiniai rezultatai

SGC-4

01:41.027

01:42.453
+01.426

01:42.589
+01.562

01:43.131
+02.104

01:43.952
+02.925

01:43.926
+02.899

01:43.525
+02.498

01:44.752
+03.725

01:45.384
+04.357

01:43.822
+02.795

01:45.664
+04.637

01:48.672
+07.645

01:48.143
+07.116

01:48.046
+07.019

ocC

4

01:41.644
+00.461

01:41.183

01:43.057
+01.874

01:42.142
+00.959

01:43.716
+02.533

01:43.415
+02.232

01:44.805
+03.622

01:44.669
+03.486

01:45.424
+04.241

01:45.790
+04.607

01:45.595
+04.412

01:50.167
+08.984

01:49.062
+07.879

01:49.448
+08.265

REZULTATAI

Baudos

Jskaitos:

SVECIY

SUSIPAZINIMAS

(2) 01:42.617

(2) 01:42.777
+00.160

@ 01:44.899
+02.282

(2) 01:43.555
+00.938

(2) 01:44.228
+01.611

@ 01:48.156
+05.539

(2) 01:45.638
+03.021

() 01:47.786
+05.169

01:47.006

+04.389

01:49.850

+07.233

(2) 01:48.167
+05.550

@ 01:50.633
+08.016

(2) 01:50.705
+08.088

(2) 01:51.847
+09.230

Privatumo politika

LSRC

Apdovanojimai

Nejskaitoje

REZULTATAS VIETA TASKAI

06:45.171

06:46.285
+01.114

06:50.234
+05.063

06:51.493
+06.322

06:52.249
+07.078

06:57.120
+11.949

06:57.473
+12.302

06:59.634
+14.463

07:01.314
+16.143

07:01.351
+16.180

07:02.052
+16.881

07:14.523
+29.352

07:16.313
+31.142

07:16.843
+31.672

10

11

12

12

10

Kontaktai

BENDR

14

15

17

18

21

24

25

27

39


https://www.finisas.lt/privacy-policy
https://www.finisas.lt/contact
https://www.finisas.lt/event/info/src-22-4
https://www.finisas.lt/event/applications/src-22-4
https://www.finisas.lt/event/participants/src-22-4
https://www.finisas.lt/event/board/src-22-4
https://www.finisas.lt/event/results/src-22-4
https://time.is/UTC

